Project: Type: Date: Notes:
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-800-268-0381     |    rabdesign.ca 108  |  2023
LHB3S-LED
Linear Highbay LED
SPECIFICATIONS
Watts (W) 301.6
Lumens 41006.5
Efficacy (Lm/W) 136

Linear Highbay LED
DIMWHTLHB3S LED300
ORDERING GUIDE:
Fixture Wattage
LED300
Voltage
B - 120-277V
H - 120-347V
Colour Temp.
4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K
Finish
WHT - White
Dimming Controls Battery Back Up
DIM - 0-10V
Dimming
BLANK - No
Controls
AWNR - Lutron
Smart Control*
BLANK
BBK9 - 9W Battery
Back Up
ACCESSORIES
081073 - LHB3S PENDANT/SURFACE MOUNT KIT
081076 - LHB3S WIRE GUARD KIT
080909 - DC MOTION SENSOR
080970 - DC MOTION SENSOR REMOTE CONTROL
081326 - HB-LED/LHB-LED 10FT CORD 600V
Note: Standard fixture comes with 6ft long suspending chain.
*Factory installed Lutron Athena Wireless Node with RF only